
NM Senior 2026

Stavanger, 10.01.2026

Aldersklasse

Kvinner Senior
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

62kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Mina Lindås Hansen Lambertseter BK
4:01

02
1:10

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Felicitas Domajeva Oslo BK
TF 11:0

41 SO
6:00

13
 1  5  0  1  13 2

3 Othelie Annette Høie Lambertseter BK
SO

FS 8:0

51
PS 3:2

32
 2  8  1  0  11 1
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